1
Edixeon / Federal Series
Edixeon / Federal Series Luminous Range
Component
Wattage
(W)
Order Code Type Luminous Range (lm)
           100                   200                    300                     400                   500
1W 2EA101CW06000001 Edixeon
1W 2EA101CW06000002 Edixeon
1W 2ER101CW02000002 Edixeon
1W 2ER101CW06000001 Edixeon
3W 2ER103CW06000002 Edixeon
1/3W 2FX001CW06F02001 Federal
1/3W 2FR001CW02F01001 Federal
4/10W 2FM004CW06F03001 Federal
90
90
100
100
100
120
190
370
120
120
130
130
130
150
230
470
Edixeon  Series Order Code Structure
Federal  Series Order Code Structure
2 E x x 0 x x x x x 0 0 0 x x x
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8
2 F x x 0 x x x x x 0 0 0 x x x
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5
Type Component Series Wattage Color
E: Edixeon A1: A Series 01: 1W CW: Cool White
                   R1: S Series 03: 3W      NW: Neutral White
 WW: Warm White
               M1: RTB
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5
Type Component Series Wattage Color
F: Federal X0: 3535 01: 1W CW: Cool White
                      R0: 3045 04: 4W      NW: Neutral White
                    M0: 5050  WW: Warm White
                RX: Red
                 TX: True Green
                BX: Blue
                AX: Amber
               M2: RGBW
                M3: RGBA
                M4: RGGB
               M6: RGBH
X6 X7 X8
Internal Code PCB Board  Serial Number
X6 X7 X8
Internal Code PCB Board  Serial Number
2
LED Components
Wattage
(W) Image Order Code Color CCT
(nm) IF (mA)
Typ.
VF(V) IV (lm)
1W 2ER101M100000004
620~630nm 350 2.2 40
520~535nm 350 3.4 80
460~475nm 350 3.4 15
Edixeon Series Dimension
LED Components
Order Code Image Drawing Dimension (mm)
2EA101xx0x000xxx
2EA101xx0x000xxx
2ER101xWxx000xxx
2ER101xW0x000xxx
2ER103xW0x000xxx
Cathode (-)
Anode (+)
Slug
6.5
14.5
2.7
1.05
1.5
1.3
5.3
11.9
5.69∅8
Cathode (-)
Anode (+)
Slug
3.6
14.5
11.9
5.1
1.3
5.4
2.5
0.
11.
5
1.
2 1.
0
∅8 ∅6
Edixeon Series Spec.
Wattage
(W) Image Order Code CCT
(K) IF (mA)
Typ.
CRI Efficacy
(lm/W)VF(V) Flux (lm)
1W
2EA101CW06000001 5000~10000K 350 3.2 105 70 90
2EA101NW05000001 3800~5000K 350 3.2 90 75 80
2EA101WW05000001 2670~3800K 350 3.2 80 80 70
1W
2EA101CW06000002 5000~10000K 350 3.2 120 70 107
2EA101NW05000002 3800~5000K 350 3.2 95 75 85
2EA101WW05000002 2670~3800K 350 3.2 85 80 75
1W
2ER101CW02000002 5000~10000K 350 3.2 135 70 117
2ER101WW11000001 2670~3800K 350 3.2 110 80 95
1W
2ER101CW06000001 5000~10000K 350 3.6 120 70 107
2ER101NW05000001 3800~5000K 350 3.6 95 75 85
2ER101WW05000001 2670~3800K 350 3.6 85 80 76
3W
2ER103CW06000002 5000~10000K 700 3.6 210 70 85
2ER103NW05000001 3800~5000K 700 3.6 170 75 70
2ER103WW05000001 2670~3800K 700 3.6 150 80 60
Edixeon White Series
Edixeon Color Series
3
LED Components

LED Components
Wattage
(W) Image Order Code Color CCT/λd
(K/nm) IF (mA)
Typ. 2θ1/2(TYP.)
VF(V) Flux (lm/mW) Lambertian
1/3W
2FX001RX00F02001 620~630nm 350/700 2.1 / 2.4 50 / 95 105°
2FX001AX00F02001 585~595nm 350/700 2.1 / 2.4 50 / 95 105°
2FX001TX00F02001 520~535nm 350/700 3.4 / 3.8  80 / 140 110°
2FX001BX00F02001 455~475nm 350/700 3.2 / 3.6 20 / 35 105°
2FX001IX00F02001 835~870nm* 700 1.8 380mW 110°
2FX001EX00F02001 650~670nm* 350 2.1 150mW /275mW 110°
2FX001VX00F02001 395~410nm* 350 3.4 330mW / 600mW 120°
2FX001AX19F02002 588~592nm 350/700 3.1/3.4 80/130 120°
4/10W
2FM004RX00F03001 620~630nm 350/700 2.1/chip / 2.4 210 / 400 120°
2FM004TX00F03001 520~535nm 350/700 3.3/chip / 3.6 330 / 530 135°
2FM004BX00F03001 455~475nm 350/700 3.2/chip / 3.5 80 / 130 125°